Paths of Enlightenment

Path of Enlightenment Title Pag_;e Number
Mayaparisatya (Eastern Paradox) Libellus Sanguinis 4: Thieves in the Night 35
Path of Blood Clanbook: Assamite 24
Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed. 288
Path of Caine Guide to the Sabbat 128
Players Guide to the Sabbat 86
Path of Cathari Guide to the Sabbat 130
Players Guide to the Sabbat 88
Path of Death and the Soul Guide to the Sabbat 132
Players Guide to the Sabbat 91
Path of Ecstasy Clanbook: Setites 34
Path of Evil Revelations Guide to the Sabbat 135
Storytellers Handbook to the Sabbat 49
Path of Harmony Players Guide to the Sabbat 94
Sins of the Blood 35
Path of Honorable Accord Guide to the Sabbat 139
Players Guide to the Sabbat 96
Path of Lilith Dirty Secrets of the Black Hand 64
Guide to the Sabbat 141
Path of Metamorphosis Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed. 292
Path of Night Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed. 291
Path of Nocturnal Redemption Montreal by Night 68
Path of Paradox Vampire Players Guide, 2nd Ed. 26
Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed. 293
Path of Power and the Inner Voice Guide to the Sabbat 144
Players Guide to the Sabbat 98
Path of Self-Focus Dirty Secrets of the Black Hand 68
Sins of the Blood 33
Path of Sutekh Clanbook: Followers of Set, Revised Ed. 42
Path of the Bones Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed. 290
Path of the Feral Heart Guide to the Sabbat 137
Path of the Scorched Heart Dirty Secrets of the Black Hand 66
Sins of the Blood 30
Path of the Warrior Clanbook: Setites 35
Path of Typhon Vampire Players Guide, 2nd Ed. 25
Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed. 294
Road of Aesirgard Wolves of the Sea 73
Road of Blood Vampire: The Dark Ages 114
Road of Chivalry Ashen Knight, The 104
Vampire: The Dark Ages 114
Road of Heaven Vampire: The Dark Ages 114
Road of Humanity Vampire: The Dark Ages 115
Road of Paradox Libellus Sanguinis 4: Thieves in the Night 37
Vampire: The Dark Ages 115
Road of Service House of Tremere 120
Road of the Beast Vampire: The Dark Ages 113
Road of the Bones Clanbook: Cappadocian 39
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Road of the Devil

Road of the Hive
Road of the Slain
Road of the Yasa
Road of Typhon

Tariq el-Bedouin (Road of the Nomad)
Tariq el-Haqim (Road of Blood)

Tariq el-Harb (Road of War)

Tariq el-Sama' (Road of Heaven)

Tariq el-Shaitan (Road of the Devil)
Tariq el-Umma (Road of Community)

Cainite Heresy

Vampire: The Dark Ages
Clanbook: Baali

Wolves of the Sea

Wind from the East
Libellus Sanguinis 3: Wolves at the Door
Vampire: The Dark Ages
Veil of Night

Veil of Night

Veil of Night

Veil of Night

Veil of Night

Veil of Night

81
114
43
72
75
103
116
137
139
140
142
144
145
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