## **Paths of Enlightenment**

Path of Enlightenment	Title	Page Number
Mayaparisatya (Eastern Paradox)	Libellus Sanguinis 4: Thieves in the Night	35
Path of Blood	Clanbook: Assamite	24
	Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed.	288
Path of Caine	Guide to the Sabbat	128
	Players Guide to the Sabbat	86
Path of Cathari	Guide to the Sabbat	130
	Players Guide to the Sabbat	88
Path of Death and the Soul	Guide to the Sabbat	132
	Players Guide to the Sabbat	91
Path of Ecstasy	Clanbook: Setites	34
Path of Evil Revelations	Guide to the Sabbat	135
	Storytellers Handbook to the Sabbat	49
Path of Harmony	Players Guide to the Sabbat	94
	Sins of the Blood	35
Path of Honorable Accord	Guide to the Sabbat	139
	Players Guide to the Sabbat	96
Path of Lilith	Dirty Secrets of the Black Hand	64
	Guide to the Sabbat	141
Path of Metamorphosis	Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed.	292
Path of Night	Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed.	291
Path of Nocturnal Redemption	Montreal by Night	68
Path of Paradox	Vampire Players Guide, 2nd Ed.	26
	Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed.	293
Path of Power and the Inner Voice	Guide to the Sabbat	144
	Players Guide to the Sabbat	98
Path of Self-Focus	Dirty Secrets of the Black Hand	68
	Sins of the Blood	33
Path of Sutekh	Clanbook: Followers of Set, Revised Ed.	42
Path of the Bones	Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed.	290
Path of the Feral Heart	Guide to the Sabbat	137
Path of the Scorched Heart	Dirty Secrets of the Black Hand	66
	Sins of the Blood	30
Path of the Warrior	Clanbook: Setites	35
Path of Typhon	Vampire Players Guide, 2nd Ed.	25
	Vampire: The Masquerade, Revised Ed.	294
Road of Aesirgard	Wolves of the Sea	73
Road of Blood	Vampire: The Dark Ages	114
Road of Chivalry	Ashen Knight, The	104
	Vampire: The Dark Ages	114
Road of Heaven	Vampire: The Dark Ages	114
Road of Humanity	Vampire: The Dark Ages	115
Road of Paradox	Libellus Sanguinis 4: Thieves in the Night	37
	Vampire: The Dark Ages	115
Road of Service	House of Tremere	120
Road of the Beast	Vampire: The Dark Ages	113
Road of the Bones	Clanbook: Cappadocian	39

Path of Enlightenment	Title	Page Number
Road of the Devil	Cainite Heresy	81
	Vampire: The Dark Ages	114
Road of the Hive	Clanbook: Baali	43
Road of the Slain	Wolves of the Sea	72
Road of the Yasa	Wind from the East	75
Road of Typhon	Libellus Sanguinis 3: Wolves at the Door	103
	Vampire: The Dark Ages	116
Tariq el-Bedouin (Road of the Nomad)	Veil of Night	137
Tariq el-Haqim (Road of Blood)	Veil of Night	139
Tariq el-Harb (Road of War)	Veil of Night	140
Tariq el-Sama' (Road of Heaven)	Veil of Night	142
Tariq el-Shaitan (Road of the Devil)	Veil of Night	144
Tariq el-Umma (Road of Community)	Veil of Night	145